Cullman Grotto Membership Application

| Name: | | NSS#: |
|----------------|-----------------------------------|--|
| Address: | | |
| | State: | |
| Phone: () | | |
| ,, | | |
| Email Address: | our primary NSS grotto affiliatio | on? Yes / No |
| Email Address: | our primary NSS grotto affiliatio | on? Yes / No |
| Email Address: | our primary NSS grotto affiliatio | on? Yes / No o should be included: |
| Email Address: | our primary NSS grotto affiliatio | on? Yes / No o should be included: NSS#: |

or Cullman Grotto membership. Non-NSS members or members who let their NSS membership expire will be considered a subscriber, rather than a member. Make checks payable to: Cullman Grotto.

Membership Classification: (select one)

- ✓ Individual \$15.00
- ✓ Family \$20.00

The Cullman Grotto meets the first Monday of each month at the Old Train Depot in downtown Cullman. Visit our website for directions and additional meeting information:

cullmangrotto.org

Return forms to: Cullman Grotto 123 County Rd 250 Cullman, AL 35057

(Note: Information you have provided will be made available to grotto members, unless you request otherwise.)